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Principal

Police Department
Representative

RTO Inspector
Education Inspector
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Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Local Citizen
Representative

Member Type

Dr.Hitesh Natwarlal
Sharma

Mr. Mahadev
Shelar

Mr. Aditya Jadhav

' Mrs. Anita Shinde

Mr Jayesh Kokane

Mrs.Nivedita Rajesh

Dongre

Mrs.Deepali Rakesh
Khaire

Mr.Rahul Gawade

Mr. Ajit Jagtap
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Member Name

bis910@rediffmail.com

Member
Email

8262955977

9766040980

8686994757

9822192031

9975017542

9975596431

7038603535

8788765523

7588069191
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le Intemational

Member
Landline

Bhorwadi(Yedgaon), TnlJumar (Pure)



Member Member Member

# Member Type Member Name Email Mobile Landline
Local Citizen Mr Shrikant Sachin 9766879636
Representative Chilap
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