+91-20-41207422 / info@schoolbussafetypune.org

(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home

v

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

गम्झर्भोडकort Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा

				⊕ New	E Edit	De
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Membe Mobile	7	Member Landline
Principal	Dr.Hitesh Natwarlal Sharma	bis910@rediffmail.com	8262955977			
Police Department Representative	Mr. Mahadev Shelar		9766040980			
RTO Inspector	Mr. Aditya Jadhav		8686994757			
Education Inspector	Mrs. Anita Shinde		9822192031			
Parents Team Representative	Mr Jayesh Kokane		9975017542			
Parents Team Representative	Mrs.Nivedita Rajesh Dongre		9975596431			
Parents Team Representative	Mrs.Deepali Rakesh Khaire		7038603535			
Parents Team Representative	Mr.Rahul Gawade		8788765523			
Local Citizen Representative	Mr. Ajit Jagtap		7588069191			

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

Shree Vallabh Welfare Foundation Bloomingdale International School Bhorwadi(Yedgaon), Tal. Junnar, (Pune)

# Daino harms is	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
Local Citizen Representative	Mr Shrikant Sachin Chilap	Wsznoolbussaterypunt.o	9766879636		

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

Member Type Member Name Email Mobile Landline Landline Succession of the Sharma Sharma Sharma 976504989 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 976504989 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 97650498 9765049 976

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

Bloomingdale International School Bhowadi(Yedgeon), Tal.Junnar, (Puns)